ACCESORIES :
[1] Adapter: cable to DC 5,5/2,1 plug - code ML109
PSA12005, PSA12010, PSA12015CODE:
DESCRIPTION
Stabilised DC power supply is intended for cameras installed in CCTV industrial systems. The unit has a cable with a DC5.5/2.1 pin. When
connected to fuse blocks of the LB4/xx/xx or LB8/xx/xx family, the power supply unit can feed more cameras (max. 4 or 8). The unit is
protected against short-circuit and overload.
Pulsar ®
EN
                       Tel. 0048-(0)-14-610-19-40,  fax: 0048-(0)-14- 610-19-50,  www.pulsar.pl,  salese-mail: @pulsar.pl
Switch mode power supply adapters  12V/DC
for CCTV cameras
Power supply type:
A= adapter
D= desktope
Un= rated output
voltage:
12 - 12 V DC
24 - 24 V DC
In= rated output
current:
005 - 500mA
015 - 1,5A itd.
100 - 10A
n DESIGNATION OF POWER
SUPPLY TYPE
PSx YY ZZZ
PSA12010 PSA12015PSA12005
n GRAPH 1. OUTPUT CURRENT VS.
        AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
IN / POUT
100%
70%
30°C 40°C ta
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
* - refer to graph 1.
 PSA12005 PSA12010 PSA12015
Dimensions (L x W x H) 59 x 39 x 65 mm 70 x 29 x 76 mm 71 x 46 x 68 mm
Net/Gross weight                 70g/80g 80g/95g 100g/120g
DC plug DC5,5/2,1 female
Cable length 145 cm
Supply voltage                                110 V÷ 240 V AC 50/60 Hz
Output power                                      6WMAX 12WMAX 18WMAX
Output voltage 12 V DC
Maximum output current
for tAMB<30°C
500mA* 1000mA* 1500mA*
Maximum output current
                       for tAMB=40°C
350mA* 700mA* 1000mA*
Short circuit protection SCP / overload
protection OLP
Yes Yes Yes
Operation status indication Yes - LED diode No Yes - LED diode
Operation conditions                                            0 oC ÷ 40oC , RH  10 ÷ 90 %, no condensation